VOTER REGISTRATION NUMBERS BY

Atlantic (part)
Cape May
Cumberland (part)

Atlantic (part)

Cumberland {part)
Gloucester (part)
Salem

Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)
Gloucester (part)

Camden (part)

Burlington (part)
Camden (part)

1999 GENERAL ELECTION

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
6,708
65,937
46,734

SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
108,540

THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
25,674
53,254
38,109

FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
42,204
75,7563

FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
76,691
19,694

SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
117,080

SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

87,525
19,020

TOTAL

119,379

108,540

117,037

117,957

96,285

117,080

106,545



Atlantic (part)
Burlington (part)
Camden (part)

Atlantic (part)
Burlington (part)
Ocean (part)

Monmouth (part)
Ocean (part)

Monmouth (part)
Monmouth (part)

Middlesex (part)
Monmouth (part)

Mercer (part)
Middlesex {part)

Mercer (part)

Morris (part)
Somerset (part)

EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
8,272
90,949
26,203

NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
2,245
6,484
133,450

TENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
17,509
116,430

ELEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
118,005

TWELFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
135,271

THIRTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
38,187
77,738

FOURTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

72,774
57,443

FIFTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
102,720

SIXTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
3,428
111,450

125,424

142,179

133,939

118,005

135,271

115,925

130,217

102,720

114,878



SEVENTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Middlesex (part) 76,151
Somerset (part) 3,619
Union (part) _ 17,902

_ EIGHTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Middlesex (part) 117,910

NINETEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Middlesex (part) 107,227

TWENTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Union (part) 84,742

TWENTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Essex (part) 62,062
Union (part) 60,533

TWENTY-SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Middlesex (part) 3,488
Morris (part) 12,392
Somerset (part) 20,444
Union (part) 84,653

TWENTY-THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Hunterdon (part) 57,463
Mercer (part) 13,257
Warren 54,447

TWENTY-FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Hunterdon (part) 11,931
Morris (part) 30,809
Sussex - 76,161

TWENTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Morris (part) 127,410

97,872

117,910
107,227

84,742

122,595

120,977

125,167

118,901

127,410



Essex (part)
Morris (part)
Passaic (part)

. TWENTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Essex (part)

Essex (part)

TWENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
11,655
101,097
10,907

101,237

TWENTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
92,145

TWENTY-NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Essex (part) 76,073
Union (part) 10,748
THIRTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Burlington (part) 38,931
Monmouth (part) 9,519
Ocean (part) 56,718

Hudson (part)

Bergen (part)
Hudson (part)

Hudson (part)

Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

Passaic (part)

THIRTY—FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
86,075

THIRTY-SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
9,489
81,733

THIRTY-THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
88,870

THIRTY—FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
30,888
81,278

THIRTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
85,463

123,659
101,237

92,145

86,821

105,168
86,075
91,222
88,870

112,166

85,463



Bergen (part)
Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

Bergen (part)

Bergen (part)

Bergen (part)

Bergen (part)
Passaic (part)

THIRTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
483,669
32,952
21,897

THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

101,260

THIRTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
107,055

THIRTY-NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
124,987

FORTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
95,433
27,275

98,518

101,260

107,055

124,987

122,708

TOTAL 4,451,336



