1999 GENERAL ELECTION VOTER REGISTRATION NUMBERS BY LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

55 55		TOTAL
29	FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	
Atlantic (part)	6,708	
Cape May Cumberland (part)	65,937 46,734	119,379
Cumbertand (part)	40,101	
1 N 10 7 N	SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	100 540
Atlantic (part)	108,540	108,540
	THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	
Cumberland (part)	25,674	
Gloucester (part)	53,254	117,037
Salem	38,109	117,007
	FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	
Camden (part)	42,204	117.057
Gloucester (part)	75 ,7 53	117,957
	FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	
Camden (part)	76,691	00.005
Gloucester (part)	19,594	96,285
	SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	
Camden (part)	117,080	117,080
		0
	SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	*)
Burlington (part)	87,525	180 - 1-
Camden (part)	19,020	106,545

Atlantic (part) Burlington (part) Camden (part)	EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 8,272 90,949 26,203	125,424
Atlantic (part) Burlington (part) Ocean (part)	NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 2,245 6,484 133,450	142,179
Monmouth (part) Ocean (part)	TENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 17,509 116,430	133,939
Monmouth (part)	ELEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 118,005	118,005
Monmouth (part)	TWELFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 135,271	135,271
Middlesex (part) Monmouth (part)	THIRTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 38,187 77,738	115,925
Mercer (part) Middlesex (part)	FOURTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 72,774 57,443	130,217
Mercer (part)	FIFTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 102,720	102,720
Morris (part) Somerset (part)	SIXTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 3,428 111,450	114,878

SEVENTEENTH	LEGIST.	ATIVE	DISTRICT
OR ARMITMENTALLI	TUDGIOL	TILLE	DIGINACT

Middlesex (part)

76,151

Somerset (part)

3,619

Union (part)

17,902 97,672

EIGHTEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Middlesex (part)

117,910

117,910

NINETEENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Middlesex (part)

107,227

107,227

TWENTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Union (part)

84,742

84,742

TWENTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Essex (part)

62,062

Union (part)

60,533

122,595

TWENTY-SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Middlesex (part)

3,488

Morris (part)

12,392

Somerset (part)

20,444

Union (part)

84,653

120,977

TWENTY-THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Hunterdon (part)

57,463

Mercer (part)

13,257

Warren

54,447

125,167

TWENTY-FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Hunterdon (part)

11,931

Morris (part)

30,809

Sussex

76,161

118,901

TWENTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Morris (part)

127,410

127,410

Essex (part) Morris (part) Passaic (part)	WENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 11,655 101,097 10,907	123,659
Essex (part)	ENTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 101,237	101,237
Essex (part)	VENTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 92,145	92,145
Essex (part) Union (part)	WENTY-NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 76,073 10,748 THIRTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT	86,821
Burlington (part) Monmouth (part) Ocean (part)	38,931 9,519 56,718	105,168
Hudson (part)	CHIRTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 86,075	86,075
Bergen (part) Hudson (part)	HRTY-SECOND LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 9,489 81,733	91,222
Hudson (part)	HIRTY-THIRD LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 88,870	88,870
Essex (part) Passaic (part)	IIRTY-FOURTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 30,888 81,278	112,166

THIRTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 85,463

Passaic (part)

85,463

THIRT I-SIXTI LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT				
Bergen (part)	43,669			
Essex (part)	32,952			
Passaic (part)	21,897	98,518		
Bergen (part)	THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 101,260	101,260		
	THIRTY-EIGHTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT			
Bergen (part)	107,055	107,055		
Bergen (part)	THIRTY-NINTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 124,987	124,987		
Bergen (part) Passaic (part)	FORTIETH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 95,433 27,275	122,708		

TOTAL

4,451,336